Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Brand Jokari
Product Range Cable/Wire strippers
Catalogue number 10160, 10270, 10271, 10280, 10283,
20030, 20050, 20060, 20090, 20450,
30010, 30120, 30140, 30150 & 30160
Date 17/02/2009

30150
• Special Stripper for NYM Cable
• Cable Stripping 8 – 13 mm Ø
• Wire Stripping 0,2 – 4 mm²
30160
• Special Stripper for Data Cable
• Cable Stripping 5 - 15 mm Ø
• Wire Stripping 0,2 – 4 mm²
30150
30160
 Item Description EAN No
Commodity
code
Carton
Qty
T10160 Jokari Cable Knife No 16 4011391101609 82119200 18
T10270 Jokari Cable Knife No 27 4011391102705 82119200 18
T10271 Jokari Cable Knife No 271S 4011391102712 82119200 18
T10280 Jokari Cable Knife No 28H 4011391102804 82119200 18
T10283 Jokari Cable Knife Economy 4011391102835 82119200 18
T20030 Jokari Flat Cable Stripper 4011391200302 82032090 12
T20050 Jokari Single Core Stripper No 4 4011391200500 82032090 8
T20060 Jokari Wire Stripper 0.5-6.0mm 4011391200609 82032090 12
T20090 Jokari Auto Wire Stripper No 6 4011391200906 82032090 12
T20450 Jokari Auto Wire Stripper 4011391205406 82032090 6
T30010 Jokari Coaxial Cable Stripper 4011391300101 82032090 18
T30120 Jokari Cable Stripper No 12 4011391301207 82032090 18
T30140 Jokari Flat Cable Striper No 14 4011391301405 82032090 18
T30150 Jokari FP Cable Stripper No 15 4011391301504 82032090 18
T30160 Jokari Data Cable Stripper  4011391301603 82032090 18
Technical product
information
Standards compliance None applicable

Country of origin Germany
Dimensional details
 Product only Product on primary packaging
Item Width mm Depth mm Height mm Net weight g Width mm Depth mm Height mm Gross
weight g
T10160 132 29 35 75 258 81 36 93
T10270 132 29 35 75 258 81 36 93
T10271 138 38 35 58 258 81 38 74
T10280 170 29 35 85 258 81 36 100
T10283 170 29 35 75 250 85 36 90
T20030 166 102 28 124 258 81 29 143
T20050 165 104 27 91 258 142 35 119
T20060 180 105 25 157 258 100 27 176
T20090 166 102 28 125 258 81 29 141
T20450 140 125 25 96 213 117 27 121
T30010 100 18 18 22 258 81 30 40
T30120 124 35 25 50 258 81 30 68
T30140 124 35 25 49 258 81 30 66
T30150 124 35 25 47 258 81 30 64
T30160 124 35 25 45 258 81 30 62